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	Criterion
	Description
	Score

	1
	Theoretical framework
	Presented explicit theoretical framework 
Presented implicit theoretical framework 
Did not present a theoretical framework
	2
1
0

	2
	DV validity
	Reported validity coefficients for DV of own data 
Did not report any validity coefficients for DV
	1
0

	3
	DV Reliability
	Reported reliability coefficients for DV of own data 
Did not report any reliability coefficients for DV
	1
0

	4
	IV validity/
reliability
	Reported validity or reliability coefficients for IV of own data 
Did not report any validity coefficients for IV
	1
0

	5
	Sample size
	Had 100 or more international students
Had fewer than 100 international students 
	1
0

	6
	Design (1)
	Cross sectional without comparison group
Cross sectional with comparison group
Longitudinal without comparison group
Longitudinal with comparison group
	0
1
2
3

	7
	Design (2)
	Compared students of different countries/regions 
Did not compare students of different countries/regions
	1
0

	8
	Data analysis
	Multivariate statistics (canonical correlation analysis, discriminant function analysis, path analysis, structural equation modeling, MANOVA, MANCOVA) 
Multiple regression, ANOVA, ANCOVA 
Bivariate statistics (Pearson r, t tests)
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1
0

	9
	Effect size
	Reported effect sizes (R2, Cohen’s d, eta2, percent of variance accounted for)
Did not report effect sizes 
	1
0




